About the Spoken Tutorial project

* Sell explanatory - uses simple language
* Audio-video - uses multisensory approach

* Small duration - has better retention
* Learner-centered - learn at your own pace
e Learning by doing - learn and practice

¢ Simultaneous empowerment - learn a new
FLOSS

Target Audience
* Students
e Teachers and teacher educators

» Researchers to explore various branches
of mathematics.

Workshop

The Spoken Tutorial Project Team conducts
workshops on GeoGebra and other FLOSS
using spoken tutorials and gives certificates
10 those who pass an online test.

For more details, please write to

contact@spoken-tutorial.org

The Spoken Tutorial Project
is funded by the
National Mission on Education
through Information and
Communication Technology,
Ministry of Human Resource
Development,
Government of India.

Contact US:
Email: contact@spoken-tutorial.org
Website: https://spoken-tutorial.org
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Ir notice that the exam for certificate courses will
lowing dates. The exam will be held online in 121
link will be sent from IIT Bombay tutorials to the
id. All students should attend the exam without
ore above 40 percent will only receive the

THE COURSE DATE

| 20.11.2021
22.11.2021
23.11.2021
25.11.2021

26.11.2021
27.11.2021




