# About the Spoken Tutorial project

- Self explanatory uses simple language
- Audio-video uses multisensory approach
- Small duration has better retention
- Learner-centered learn at your own pace
- Learning by doing learn and practice
- Simultaneous empowerment learn a new FLOSS

### Target Audience

- Students
- Teachers and teacher educators
- Researchers to explore various branches of mathematics.

### Workshop

The Spoken Tutorial Project Team conducts workshops on GeoGebra and other FLOSS using spoken tutorials and gives certificates to those who pass an online test.

For more details, please write to contact@spoken-tutorial.org

The Spoken Tutorial Project is funded by the National Mission on Education through Information and Communication Technology, Ministry of Human Resource Development,

Government of India.



Email: contact@spoken-tutorial.org Website: https://spoken-tutorial.org



Spoken Tutorial by IIT Bombay is licensed under a Creative Commons AttributionShareAlike 4.0 International License

All trademarks within this document belong to their legitimate owners.



## Spoken Tutorial

https://spoken-tutorial.org





GeoGebra

National Mission on Education through Information and Communication Technology (NMEICT)

www.sakshat.ac.in

Funded by MHRD, Government of India.

### Little Flower Degree College Uppal, Hyderabad

2021-22

10.11.2021

It is to bring to your notice that the exam for certificate courses will be held on the following dates. The exam will be held online in I21 at 2pm. Exam link will be sent from IIT Bombay tutorials to the registered mail id. All students should attend the exam without fail. Students who score above 40 percent will only receive the certificate of completion.

S.NO	NAME OF THE COURSE	DATE
1	GIMP	20.11.2021
2	GCHEM PAINT	22.11.2021
3	HTML	23.11.2021
4	RUBY	25.11.2021
	FRONT ACCOUNTING	
5	B.COM CA	26.11.2021
6	B.COM GEN	27.11.2021

T. Noga boo

CO-ORDINATOR